● Flow rates: Water 0.002-0.02 to 16-160 L/h
Air 0.03-0.3 to 430-4300 LN/h
● Accuracy: category 2.5
● pmax 10 bar, tmax 100°C
● Connection 1⁄4 NPT female
● Material: stainless steel, brass, PVDF
01
/0

The following technical details must be observed so as to
operate these controllers.
Type Designation Material Max. flow rate Min. necessary
upstream pressure p1
Upstream pressure controller L/h L/h p1 in bar
RE-1000-R
RE-1000-N
RE 10
RE 10
CrNi-steel
brass
40
40
1000
1000
0.5
0.5
RE-4000-R
RE-4000-N
RE 40
RE 40
CrNi-steel
brass
160
160
4000
4000
1
1
NRE-100-R
NRE-100-N
NRE 1
NRE 1
CrNi-steel
brass
100
100
0.06
0.06
NRE-800-R
NRE-800-N
NRE 8
NRE 8
CrNi-steel
brass
800
800
0.2
0.2
Downstream pressure controller Min.differential
pressure* ∆p in bar
RA-1000-R
RA-1000-N
RA 10
RA 10
CrNi-steel
brass
1000
1000
0.4
0.4
RA-2500-R
RA-2500-N
RA 25
RA 25
CrNi-steel
brass